callsign

2/21/2022 7:07 JBU792
2/21/2022 7:08 SWA1943
2/21/2022 7:13 UAL2393
2/21/2022 17:21 SWA1197

2/21/2022 19:45 VXP370

ac_type
A321
B738
B738
B737
B737

registration

N958JB
N8570W
N76515
NSO06WN
N702VL

dep_rwy

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion

[ S SR S .

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



